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SCHEDULES OF QUANTITIES

STRUCTURE NO. LOCATION

SN 014-0009 IL 161 OVER WILKEN LAKE, 1/2 MILE E OF GERMANTOWN 17158.41

SN 014-0010 19110.21

SN 014-0015 IL 127 OVER SOUTHERN RR IN POSEY 7504.58

SN 014-0024 IL 161 OVER LOST CREEK,  1.7 MILES E OF IL 127 14017.28

SN 014-0049 US 50 OVER SUGAR CREEK, 3 MILES E OF TRENTON 26985.15

SN 014-0050 SCHUMACHER RD OVER US 50, 5 MILES E OF TRENTON 7599.63

SN 014-0054 ST. ROSE RD OVER US 50, 7 MILES E OF TRENTON 10169.98

SN 014-0055 FROGTOWN RD OVER US 50, 6 MILES W OF CARLYLE 8478.11

SN 014-0056 FLAT BRANCH RD OVER US 50, 1.5 MILES W OF CARLYLE 6959.46

SN 014-0058 53498.17

SN 014-0060 US 50 OVER BEAVER CREEK, 4 MILES W OF CARLYLE 19823.78

SN 014-0061 US 50 OVER KASKASKIA RIVER AT CARLYLE 11059.50

SN 014-0063 IL 127 OVER FLAT BRANCH CREEK, 6.1 MILES N OF CARLYLE 11096.92

SN 014-0064 IL 127 OVER FLAT BRANCH CREEK, 4 MILES N OF CARLYLE 7161.50

SN 014-0066 US 50 EB OVER N WALNUT ST (CH 11) IN BREESE 7530.49

SN 014-0067 US 50 WB OVER N WALNUT ST (CH 11) IN BREESE 7530.49

SN 014-0069 OLD US 50 OVER BEAVER CREEK, 1.2 MILES W OF BECKEMEYER 16538.62

SN 014-0070 IL 161 OVER SHOAL CREEK, 1.5 MILES E OF GERMANTOWN 10671.63

SN 014-0071 IL 161 OVER KASKASKIA RIVER, 4.5 MILES E OF BARTELSO 30613.93

SN 014-0072 IL 177 OVER QUEENS LAKE BRANCH, 0.2 MILE E NEW MEMPHIS 6760.78

SN 014-0073 IL 177/160 OVER QUEENS LAKE SLOUGH, 1 MILE E NEW MEMPHIS 21091.40

SN 014-0074 IL 177/160 OVER KASKASKIA OVERFLOW, 1.2 MILES E NEW MEMPHIS 13218.47

SN 014-0076 US 50 OVER LOST CREEK, 9.6 MILES E OF CARLYLE 7919.92

SN 014-0077 OLD US 50 OVER SUGAR CREEK, 1.1 MILES W OF AVISTON 16992.18

SN 014-0078 IL 161 OVER SUGAR CREEK, 4 MILES E OF NEW BADEN 17506.86

TOTAL: 376997

STRUCTURE NO. LOCATION

SN 014-0009 IL 161 OVER WILKEN LAKE, 1/2 MILE E OF GERMANTOWN 0.0435

SN 014-0010 IL 161 OVER SHOAL CREEK, 0.6 MILE E OF GERMANTOWN 0.0435

SN 014-0015 IL 127 OVER SOUTHERN RR IN POSEY 0.0435

SN 014-0024 IL 161 OVER LOST CREEK,  1.7 MILES E OF IL 127 0.0435

SN 014-0049 US 50 OVER SUGAR CREEK, 3 MILES E OF TRENTON 0.0435

SN 014-0050 SCHUMACHER RD OVER US 50, 5 MILES E OF TRENTON 0.0435

SN 014-0054 ST. ROSE RD OVER US 50, 7 MILES E OF TRENTON 0.0435

SN 014-0055 FROGTOWN RD OVER US 50, 6 MILES W OF CARLYLE 0.0435

SN 014-0056 FLAT BRANCH RD OVER US 50, 1.5 MILES W OF CARLYLE 0.0435

SN 014-0058 0.0435

SN 014-0060 US 50 OVER BEAVER CREEK, 4 MILES W OF CARLYLE 0.0435

SN 014-0061 US 50 OVER KASKASKIA RIVER AT CARLYLE 0.0435

SN 014-0063 IL 127 OVER FLAT BRANCH CREEK, 6.1 MILES N OF CARLYLE 0.0435

SN 014-0064 IL 127 OVER FLAT BRANCH CREEK, 4 MILES N OF CARLYLE 0.0435

SN 014-0066 US 50 EB OVER N WALNUT ST (CH 11) IN BREESE 0.5

SN 014-0067 US 50 WB OVER N WALNUT ST (CH 11) IN BREESE 0.5

SN 014-0069 OLD US 50 OVER BEAVER CREEK, 1.2 MILES W OF BECKEMEYER 0.0435

SN 014-0070 IL 161 OVER SHOAL CREEK, 1.5 MILES E OF GERMANTOWN 0.0435

SN 014-0071 IL 161 OVER KASKASKIA RIVER, 4.5 MILES E OF BARTELSO 0.0435

SN 014-0072 IL 177 OVER QUEENS LAKE BRANCH, 0.2 MILE E NEW MEMPHIS 0.0435

SN 014-0073 IL 177/160 OVER QUEENS LAKE SLOUGH, 1 MILE E NEW MEMPHIS 0.0435

SN 014-0074 IL 177/160 OVER KASKASKIA OVERFLOW, 1.2 MILES E NEW MEMPHIS 0.0435

SN 014-0076 US 50 OVER LOST CREEK, 9.6 MILES E OF CARLYLE 0.0435

SN 014-0077 OLD US 50 OVER SUGAR CREEK, 1.1 MILES W OF AVISTON 0.0435

SN 014-0078 IL 161 OVER SUGAR CREEK, 4 MILES E OF NEW BADEN 0.0435

TOTAL: 1.00 1.00

(SQFT)

SEALER

CONCRETE

(L SUM)

STD 701201

TC&P

(L SUM)

STD 701421

TC&P

TRAFFIC CONTROL SCHEDULEDECK SEALING SCHEDULE

30

F.A.P.

US 50 OVER SHOAL CREEK, 2.5 MILES E OF BREESE

IL 161 OVER SHOAL CREEK OVERFLOW, 0.6 MILE E OF GERMANTOWN

US 50 OVER SHOAL CREEK, 2.5 MILES E OF BREESE
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